

Current Rates Cabin 1 (2 bedroom/2 bath)	\$1300
	Ф4000
Cabin 2 (2 bedroom/2 bath)	\$1300
Cabin 3 (2 bedroom/2 bath)	\$1300
**Prices are per week up to 4 people*	
Cabin 4 (1 bedroom/1 bath)	\$750
Price per week up to 2 people	
Cabin 5 (1 bedroom/1btah)	\$950
Prices per week up to 3 people	

Each additional person in cabin:

Weekly	\$160
Daily	\$35
Day visitors	\$20
Children under 4 years stay free!	

Air Conditioning ~ Wireless Internet ~ Satellite TV

Daily Rate is **1/5** of weekly rate when available with a minimum 3 night stay (before Memorial Day and after Labor Day)

Inquire about seasonal rates

Pets with approval, \$50 each/wk min.

Add'l Dock rental \$15/day

For more info go to www.pinetreecoveresort.com



Current Rates	
Cabin 1 (2 bedroom/2 bath)	\$1300

Cabin 2 (2 bedroom/2 bath) \$1300

Cabin 3 (2 bedroom/2 bath) \$1300

Prices are per week up to 4 people

Cabin 4 (1 bedroom/1 bath) \$75

Cabin 4 (1 bedroom/1 bath) \$750

Price per week up to 2 people

Cabin 5 (1bedroom/1bath) \$950

Prices per week up to 3 people

Each additional person in cabin:

Weekly	\$160
Daily	\$35
Day visitors	\$20

Children under 4 years stay free!

Air Conditioning ~ Wireless Internet ~ Satellite TV

Daily Rate is **1/5** of weekly rate when available with a minimum 3 night stay (before Memorial Day and after Labor Day)

Inquire about seasonal rates

Pets with approval, \$50 each/wk min.

Add'l Dock rental

\$15/day

For more info go to www.pinetreecoveresort.com



Current	Rates
	1 (01003

Cabin 1 (2 bedroom/2 bath)	\$1300
Cabin 2 (2 bedroom/2 bath)	\$1300
Cabin 3 (2 bedroom/2 bath) **Prices are per week up to 4 people*	\$1300 *
	\$750
Cabin 4 (1 bedroom/1 bath) **Price per week up to 2 people**	\$750
Cabin 5 (1 bedroom/1bath)	\$950
Prices per week up to 3 people	

Each additional person in cabin:

Weekly	\$160
Daily	\$35
Day visitors	\$20
Children under 4 years stay free!	

Air Conditioning ~ Wireless Internet ~ Satellite TV

Daily Rate is **1/5** of weekly rate when Available with a minimum 3 night stay (before Memorial Day and after Labor Day)

Inquire about seasonal rates

Pets with approval, \$50 each/wk min.

Add'l Dock rental

\$15/day

For more info go to www.pinetreecoveresort.com

~Pine Tree Cove Resort~ All reservations require a non-refundable deposit of \$500 per cabin. Reservation confirmation will be sent. Mail to: 12977 Chippewa Trail, Kabetogama, MN 56669

Name:	Office Use:
Street:	Reservation Date:
City: State: Zip:	Cabin # requested:
Phone:e-mail:	Bed Linens:
Arrival Date: Time: a.m/p.m. Departure:	Dock Space #:
# of Adults: Children	Pets:
Notes:	
~ $Pine~Tree~Cove~Resort^{\sim}$ All reservations require a non-refundable deposit of \$500 per cabin.	
Reservation confirmation will be sent. Mail to: 12977 Chippewa Trail, Kabetogama, MN 56669	rali, Kabetogama, MiN 56669
Name:	Office Use:
Street:	Reservation Date:
City: State: Zip:	Cabin # requested:
Phone:e-mail:	Bed Linens:
Arrival Date: Time: a.m/p.m. Departure:	Dock Space #:
# of Adults: Children	Pets:
Notes:	
$\sim\!$	n. rail, Kabetogama, MN 56669
Name:	Office Use:
Street:	Reservation Date:
City: State: Zip:	Cabin # requested:
Phone:e-mail:	Bed Linens:
Arrival Date: Time: a.m/p.m. Departure:	Dock Space #:
# of Adults: Children	Pets:
Notes:	